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ATLETA
JANNUZZO LUCA
GALLO MATTIA

ATLETA

ALA GIACOMO
SULEMAN MARCO
LEONE ENRICO
SELVATICO FEDERICO
PERINO LUCA

ATLETA
DI GREGORIO ALBERTO
BRONZINI DIEGO

ATLETA

BAIMA BESQUET DENIS
CABODI CLAUDIO
VITTORELLI ROBERTO
R1ZZO ROBERTO

DE CESARE PAOLO
CRESCENTINI EMILIANO
MILETTA MAURIZIO ROSARIO
BARBERO VALTER
MORONE MARCO

DE SANCTIS PIETRO

ATLETA

ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
CHISSO GIANLUCA
GIORDA SAMUEL

PESCE PAOLO
GRISOLANO MARCO
SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN
UGHETTI GIAN LUCA

DE STEFANO FRANCESCO
PLANO GUIDO

BRACHET COTA PIERO
BARBOTTO MASSIMO
BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE
RONCON LUCA

COCHIS MARCO
GIULIANO GIANLUCA
BUONINCONTI GIOVANNI
BATTAGLINI NICOLA

WWwW.irunning.it

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

2001 3 SM20
2002 29  SM20
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1988 6  SM30
1994 9  SM25
1990 22 SM30
1990 80  SM30
1988 111 SM30
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1984 26  SM35
1983 42  SM35
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1982 1 SM40
1982 2 SM40
1981 19  SM40
1978 24  SM40
1979 52 SM40
1979 65 SM40
1981 81  SM40
1978 89  SM40
1980 105 SM40
1978 107 SM40
GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT

1976 5  SM45
1974 8  SM45
1976 10 SM45
1975 11  SM45
1977 15 SM45
1977 18 SM45
1975 20 SM45
1976 30 SM45
1974 34 SM45
1975 38 SM45
1974 46 SM45
1974 59 SM45
1976 62 SM45
1975 64 SM45
1977 79 SM45
1974 84 SM45
1977 115 SM45
GARA ADULTI:
OEF0]
[=]37r=

M18..

COD
A051580
T0257

M25.

COD

A120682
A050294
A140589
CN020
A140541

M35.

COD
TO257
A120682

M40.

COD

A120510
A120370
A140358
TO063
T0221
10224
A140589
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

M45.

COD

A120370
TO058
A140575
A140358
A140509
T0221
AO003
T0265
A140358
A140509
RUNCARD
A140358
A140589
TO058
RUNCARD
A051580
TO020

M50.

41" STRACASELLE
Caselle Torinese - 22/05/2022

24

SOCIETA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

.34

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.39

SOCIETA
FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

A4

SOCIETA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

49

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

.54

RISULTATO
00.30.04
00.35.06

RISULTATO
00.31.55
00.33.03
00.34.37
00.42.21
00.49.28

RISULTATO
00.34.49
00.36.54

RISULTATO
00.28.26
00.29.11
00.34.12
00.34.42
00.37.44
00.39.37
00.42.36
00.44.53
00.47.44
00.48.02

RISULTATO
00.31.18
00.32.21
00.33.06
00.33.17
00.33.44
00.34.09
00.34.21
00.35.23
00.35.52
00.36.39
00.37.14
00.38.37
00.38.58
00.39.12
00.42.20
00.44.12
00.51.31
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iRunning

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 FANTETTI MICHELANGELO 1970 4 VM50 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.30.58
2 LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 13 VM50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.33.26
3 BLONDA ROCCO 1970 14 VM50 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.33.27
4 SALERNO ANTONIO 1968 16 VM50 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.00
5 CURRELI FAUSTO 1968 23 VM50 TO058 FIDAL G. P.DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.34.38
6 FONDACARO ROSARIO 1970 25 VM50 T0O221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.34.46
7 EL KRYMY OMAR 1972 27 VM50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.34.50
8 GUALTIERI ANGELO 1970 28 VM50 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.59
9 AGHILAR DAVIDE 1970 31 VM50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.35.24
10 GATTO RUGGERO 1969 32 VM50 Al40575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.35.26
11 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 40 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.36.45
12 RACCIO MAURIZIO 1968 45 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.00
13 DE FILIPPIS GIANFRANCO 1970 51 VM50 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.37.38
14 SAMMARRUCO LUCA 1971 54 VM50 TO021 FIDAL A.S.D. TO021 00.38.01
15 BARBERO SECONDO 1969 56 VM50 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.12
16 CRITELLI SALVATORE 1969 70 VM50 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 00.40.30
17 FIGLIUZZI MASSIMILIANO 1969 71 VM50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.40.47
18 TRUFFA ENRICO 1970 72 VM50 TO058 FIDAL G. P.DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.40.56
19 VULTAGGIO PIERO 1972 75 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.41.47
20 BIANCO MICHELE 1969 78 VM50 A0517% UISP A.S.D. GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 00.42.18
21 MARRA GIOVANNI 1968 82 VM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.50
22 TOMASI MASSIMO 1970 110 VM50 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.49.11
23 POMERO ALESSANDRO 1971 113 VM50 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.50.31
24 GNONI ALESSANDRO 1970 116 VM50 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.51.37
25 RUGGIERO DOMENICO 1970 123 VM50 TO0224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.54.13

GARA ADULTI: M55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 RABBACHIN ROBERTINO 1966 12 VM55 Al40575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.33.20
2 DE LAURI COSTANTINO 1965 17 VM55 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.34.07
3 BENELLI GIOVANNI MICHELE 1967 36 VM55 Al40575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.36.08
4 MAURO ANTONIO 1965 37 VM55 Al130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.36.22
5 ARNEODO DARIO 1964 49 VM55 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.37.35
6 FALETTO CESARE 1965 53 VM55 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.50
7 FERRANTE VITO 1965 55 VM55 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.08
8 RUSSO ALESI GIOVANNI 1967 57 VM55 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.15
9 VIT RENZO 1966 58 VM55 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.19
10 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 60 VM55 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.49
11 NALLI MASSIMO 1963 63 VM55 TO0257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING 00.39.01
12 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 66 VM55 Al14038 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.43
13 PACE ANTONINO 1963 67 VM55 T0257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING 00.40.05
14 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 74 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.46
15 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 87 VM55 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.32
16 PARENTE SAVERIO 1965 93 VM55 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.45.30
17 DURANDO GUIDO 1966 95 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.50
18 CARDINALE GIAN FRANCO 1964 96 VM55 T0257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING 00.46.00

GARA ADULTI: M60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 CESARE STEFANO 1962 7 VM60 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.32.19
2 VITTORELLI GIOVANNI 1959 21  VM60 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.30
3 FERRARELLO ANTONINO 1958 35 VM60 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.36.04
4 DI VINCENZO VINCENZO 1960 39 VM60 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.36.41
5 DIFORTI MAURIZIO 1960 41 VM60 TO058 FIDAL G.P.DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.36.49
6 LIBERATI MASSIMO 1958 44  VM60 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.36.58
7 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 48 VM60 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.30
8 BOER MAURO 1962 50 VM60 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.37.37
9 OSELLA PAOLO 1962 61  VM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.38.54
10 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 68  VM60 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.40.19
11 BULLITA MARIO 1961 76  VM60 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.42.03
ORS00
WWwW.irunning.it E 1 Ultima Data elaborazione: 25-11-2022 14:22:44
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POS PETT

POS PETT
1

POS PETT
1
2

DEREBEI CONSTANTIN
CORTINA TOMMASO
CAPOBIANCO GERARDO
MEDAINA LINO

MONTINI GIORGIO
PROCOPIO GIOVANNI
AINARDI ENRICO

ATLETA

GIUDICI MARIO
BIANCO BRUNO
NICOLELLO ANGELO
CARCERANO EUGENIO
MINGOZZI VALERIO
SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO
MADLENA FULVIO
MOLINARI MARZIO
ROSSINO SANTINO
BARTOLOZZI PAOLO
BERRONE PAOLO
PIERGIOVANNI LUIGI FRANCO
VISENTINI SILVESTRO
CERUTTI FRANCESCO

ATLETA

AZZALIN LUIGINO
RAGUSA ANTONIO
CRAVINI MARCO

MORINI GIANCARLO
GROSSO ENZO
CHIAPPALONE SALVATORE
D'AMICO ENRICO
CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO
DA CASTO FRANCO
MOSCARELLI STEFANO
PERINO LUIGI

ATLETA

BELLUOMO LUCIO

DELLA PRIMAVERA GERARDO
FERRARI CARLO

BOSCO ROCCO

ATLETA

ATLETA
SPADAFORA FEDERICA

ATLETA
PICARDI ELISA
ALBERTI ILARIA

WWwW.irunning.it

1958 77  VM60
1961 85 VM60
1958 97  VM60
1958 100 VM60
1960 101 VM60
1961 104 VM60
1960 109 VM60

GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT

1953 33  VM65
1954 43 VM65
1957 69  VM65
1957 86  VM65
1957 90 VM65
1956 91  VM65
1954 94  VM65
1953 98  VM65
1957 103 VM65
1953 106 VM65
1955 112 VM65
1954 117 VM65
1953 119 VM65
1955 126 VM65

GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT

1949 47  VM70
1952 73  VM70
1950 92  VM70
1950 99 VM70
1951 108 VM70
1950 114 VM70
1949 118 VM70
1952 120 VM70
1948 121 VM70
1949 124 VM70
1951 125 VM70

A140541
A140509
TO049
A140358
A050294
A140358
TO003

MG65.

COD

A140541
A140541
A140358
RUNCARD
A140358
A140509
A140358
VCO006
T0020
A140340
A050019
A130646
A120370
A140589

M70.

COD

A140541
A120370
A140030
TO058
A140340
T0O049
TO049
A140340
TO049
A140340
A140541

iRunning

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.42.10

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

.69

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE
FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

e

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

GARA ADULTI: M75+

ANNO ASS CAT

1947 83 VMT75
1946 88 VMT75
1944 102 VM75
1947 122 VMT75

GARA ADULTL:

ANNO ASS CAT

GARA ADULTL:

ANNO ASS CAT
1988 1 SF30

GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT
1984 2 SF35
1985 11  SF35

OO0
[=]567r=a

COD

T0221
T0221
TO058
TO049

F18.
COD

F25.

COD
T0257

F35.

COD
A140541
A140541

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO

.24

SOCIETA

.34

SOCIETA
FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

.39

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

00.44.19
00.46.07
00.46.32
00.46.33
00.47.16
00.48.31

RISULTATO
00.35.37
00.36.57
00.40.24
00.44.23
00.45.10
00.45.19
00.45.41
00.46.21
00.46.59
00.47.59
00.50.30
00.52.07
00.52.50
01.02.16

RISULTATO
00.37.23
00.41.17
00.45.22
00.46.23
00.48.24
00.50.57
00.52.40
00.52.51
00.53.34
01.00.44
01.01.33

RISULTATO
00.43.48
00.44.44
00.46.43
00.53.50

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.35.01

RISULTATO
00.35.09
00.42.29

Ultima Data elaborazione: 25-11-2022 14:22:44
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iRunning

GARA ADULTI: F40..44
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

GARA ADULTI: F45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 3 SF45 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.30
2 PISEDDU ELENA 1973 8 SF45 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.34
3 KULISHENKO OKSANA 1975 13  SF45 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.46
4 VALLONE STEFANIA 1973 17  SF45 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.45.16
5 OTTONI CAROLA ELISA 1973 19  SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.05
6 RASO ANNARITA 1973 29  SF45 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.11.17

GARA ADULTI: F50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 BERTINO CHIARA 1972 4 VF50 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.36.15
2 CABODI MIRELLA 1972 5 VF50 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.37.09
3 DINI NATASCIA 1971 9 VF50 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.41.14
4 VACCARINO BRUNA 1971 20 VF50 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.46.10
5 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 21 VF50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.46.12
6 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 22 VF50 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.46.55
7 ENIPEO LAURA 1969 23  VF50 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.49.36
8 LO GIUDICE CARMELA 1968 24 VF50 TO0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.51.30

GARA ADULTI: F55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 MOCCI MARIA CRISTINA 1967 6 VF55 A019007 UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.38.23
2 CATERINA LUCIA 1967 7 VF55 Al40575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.40.23
3 MAROTTA ANNA MARIA 1967 12  VF55 T0020 FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO 00.43.24
4 MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA 1966 16 VF55 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.44.23
5 VIAPIANA ELISABETTA 1967 18 VF55 T0257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING 00.45.59

GARA ADULTI: F60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 DE BELLIS MARGHERITA 1958 25 VF60 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.51.57

GARA ADULTI: F65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 SORBARA DOMENICA 1956 10 VF65 T0020 FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO 00.42.18
2 VILLABRUNA MIRIA 1957 14  VF65 A60128 UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE 00.43.53
3 D'ASCOLI MARIE 1956 15 VF65 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.43.54
4 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 26  VFG65 Al40467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.53.26
5 BOSSANO MIRELLA RITA 1954 27 VF65 TO058 FIDAL G.P.DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.55.54

GARA ADULTI: F70..74

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 ARCHINa TERESA 1949 28  VF70 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.03.54

GARA ADULTI: F75+
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

GARA PRIMI PASSI: PPM

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 14 BORSELLO DIEGO 2015 1 PPAM A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.28
2 162 GIACHINO DAVIDE 2015 2 PPAM A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.36
WWwW.irunning.it E 1 Ultima Data elaborazione: 25-11-2022 14:22:44
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4 129 FUSCO LEONARDO

POS PETT ATLETA

POS PETT ATLETA

310 VALLINO ENRICO

300 SANTORIELLO DANIEL
10 ALLAIO GIOVANNI

317 VODANIUC DENIS

A WN PP

POS PETT ATLETA

326  GIACHINO GIULIA
130 GALLIO ISABELLA
318 BATTIATO SERENA
324 SACCO MIA

A W NP

POS PETT ATLETA

17 BORSELLO RICCARDO

92 DEDJA BORIS

63 CRIVELLIN FLAVIO

82 DEL GROSSO PIETRO

334 SPEZZANO LUCA

159 GASTALDI RICCARDO

45 CAMPIONE SIMONE ROBERTO

~NOo b WDN PP

POS PETT ATLETA
1 308 VALLINO BEATRICE

POS PETT ATLETA

13 BOSCARATTO GIORGIO

4 CAVARRETTA GIANLUCA
MANIERI ELIA

BODOIRA MATTEO PIETRO
297 MEROLA FEDERICO

12 ANTONINI LUCA

50 CHIABOTTO GIOVANNI

~NOo O WDN PP
o O

POS PETT ATLETA

1 2 CRAVETTO NICOLE
FAZZONE LETIZIA

3 74 CRIVELLIN GIORGIA

N
©

POS PETT ATLETA
1 80 CAVEGLIA PRACHIN DAVIDE

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

3 36 CAMPIONE ALESSANDRO RAFFAELE

2015 3 PPAM A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.45
2015 4 PPAM A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.48
GARA PRIMI PASSI: PPF
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
GARA PULCINI: PUM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2014 1 PUM A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.35
2013 2 PUM A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.38
2014 3 PUM A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.45
2013 4 PUM A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.57
GARA PULCINI: PUF
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2013 1 PUF  A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.33
2014 2 PUF  A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.01.42
2013 3 PUF  A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.02.20
2013 4 PUF A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.02.22
GARA ESORDIENTI: ESOM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2012 1 EM  A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.03.09
2012 2 EM  AL20279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.03.18
2011 3 EM  AL20279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.03.21
2011 4 EM  A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.03.29
2011 5 EM  A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.03.32
2012 6 EM  AL20279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.04.31
2012 7 EM  AL20279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.05.08
GARA ESORDIENTI: ESOF
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2012 1 EF A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.03.27
GARA RAGAZZI/E: RM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2009 1 RMB A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.02.43
2010 2 RMA A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.02.46
2009 3 RMB A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.02.51
2009 4 RMB A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.02.53
2009 5 RMB A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.02.58
2009 6 RMB A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.03.01
2009 7 RMB A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.03.08
GARA RAGAZZI/E: RF
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2009 1 RFB  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.02.48
2010 2 RFA  Al4038 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.03.02
2009 3 RFB  A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.03.12
GARA CADETTI/E: CM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2008 1 CM  AL20279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.06.07
ORS00
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POS PETT ATLETA
1 3 CHIARLE MELISSA
2 100 DEDJA SIRA MIMIKA

POS PETT ATLETA

POS PETT ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

GARA CADETTI/E: CF

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2007 1 CF A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.06.50
2008 2 CF A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.09.15
GARA ALLIEVI: AM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
GARA ALLIEVI: AF
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
ORS00
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